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Группа No 1
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

НОР-АРЕВЯН Тамара РОС  3  3  1  1  0 V4 0.167 -9 12 6
МАКСИМОВА Таисия КРА V4  1 V4 1  0 V4 0.500 -2 14 5
БОБКОВА Елизавета МОС V4V2 V4 1  0 V4 0.667 0 15 3
МАКОЛКИНА Динара СПБ V4 1  2 V4  1 V4 0.500 -2 16 4
МЕДВЕДЕВА Ксения БАШ V4V4 V4  3  0 V4 0.667 8 19 2
ЗОРИНА Ирина КУР V4V4 V4 V4V4 V4 1.000 23 24 1
БЕГУН Кира МОО  1  2  1  2  0  0 0.000 -18 6 7

Группа No 2
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

АНДРЕЕВА Дарья СПБ  1  0 V3V4 V4 V4 0.667 5 16 2
ШМЕР Ангелина РОС V2  0 V4V4 V4  1 0.667 0 15 3
ЖУРАВЛЕВА Алиса МОО V4V4 V4V4 V4 V4 1.000 21 24 1
НАУМЧЕНКОВА Ульяна КУР  1  3  2 V4 V4 V4 0.500 4 18 4
ЯКУБИНА Влада КРА  2  3  0  1 V4  3 0.167 -8 13 6
КУБАЙЧУК Кристина ВРЖ  1  0  0  0  1  0 0.000 -22 2 7
МОРДАШОВА Камила МОС  1 V4  1  2 V4 V4 0.500 0 16 5

Группа No 3
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

МИХАЙЛОВА Валерия СПБ V4 V4 V4 3 V4 V4 0.833 8 23 2
АНАНЬЕВА Полина МОО  1 V4  2  1  2  1 0.167 -11 11 6
ВДОВИНА Алина КУР  2  2  1  0  1  1 0.000 -14 7 7
БАГРОВА Дарья СПБ  3 V4 V4 V4  2 V4 0.667 9 21 3
АУЕЗБАЕВА Аиша ТАТ V4V4 V4  0 V4 V4 0.833 11 20 1
КОВАЛЕНКО Таисия МОС  2 V4 V3 V4 1  2 0.500 0 16 4
ЛЫСОВА Анастасия РОС  3 V4 V2  1  0 V3 0.500 -3 13 5

Группа No 4
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ЩЕГЛОВА Василиса МОС V4  3 V4V4 V4  1 0.667 9 20 2
КРИВОШЕЕВА Кира МОО  0  1  2  1 V4  1 0.167 -10 9 6
НОР-АРЕВЯН Елизавета РОС V4V4 V4V2 V4 V4 1.000 14 22 1
МАТЮХИНА Алиса МОС  0 V3  2  2 V4 V4 0.500 -1 15 5
ЖИДКОВА Полина КУР  2 V2  1 V3 V4  2 0.500 0 14 4
БУРЯКОВА Мария ТВЕ  1  3  1  1  1  0 0.000 -17 7 7
АНДРЕЕВА Мария СПБ V4V3  0  2 V4 V4 0.667 5 17 3

Группа No 5
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

СЕМИКОВА Влада СПБ  3 V4  0  0  0  0 0.167 -14 7 6
САЛО Алиса МОО V4 V4  2  3  1  1 0.333 -6 15 5
МАРТЫНОВА Анна КУР  1  2  0  1  0  3 0.000 -17 7 7
ТЮРНИКОВА Ульяна СПБ V4V4 V4 V4  3 V4 0.833 15 23 2
НИКОЛАЕВА Варвара МОС V4V4 V4  1  1  1 0.500 0 15 4
ДАВЛЕТХАНОВА Карина БАШ V4V4 V4 V4V3 V4 1.000 18 23 1
ГОЛУБ Дарина КРА V4V4 V4  1 V4  0 0.667 4 17 3
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Группа No 6
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

КРИВЕНЦЕВА Александра МОС  1  3 V4 0  3 V4 0.333 -5 15 5
ЛЮБИМОВА Милена БАШ V4 V4 V4V4 V4 V4 1.000 20 24 1
РАЗМАХАЕВА Мария МОО V4 0 V4 0  1 V4 0.500 -3 13 4
УСКОВА Алиса МОС  2  2  0  0 V4 V4 0.333 -5 12 6
БЕЛОУСОВА Серафима СПБ V4 0 V4 V4 V4 V4 0.833 13 20 2
ЗАЛЕСОВА Софья РОС V4 1 V4  1  3 V4 0.500 -1 17 3
АПАТЬЕВА Алина КУР  2  0  1  0  0  2 0.000 -19 5 7

Группа No 7
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

СЕРЯПОВА Виктория МОС V4  0 V4V3 V4 V4 0.833 11 19 2
ШИК Анастасия МОО  1  1  0  0  1  3 0.000 -17 6 7
ШИРОБОКОВА Арина КУР V1V4 V4V4 V4 V4 1.000 19 21 1
АРТЕМЕНКО Арина МОС  1 V4  0  2  2 V4 0.333 -4 13 4
ТЕМИРХАНОВА София РОС  2 V4  1 V4 V4 V4 0.667 9 19 3
POMAZANOVA Darina UKR  3 V3  0 V4 1  1 0.333 -7 12 5
ТИМОШИНА Алена СПБ  0 V4  0  1  0 V4 0.333 -11 9 6

Группа No 8
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ЗОЛОТОВА Анна МОС V2  2  2  0 V4 V4 0.500 0 14 4
МАХУТОВА Кира КРА  1  1  1  0 V4  1 0.167 -12 8 6
ШАЙМУРАТОВА Малена БАШ V3V4  0  3 V4 V4 0.667 5 18 3
ДЕМИДОВА Кристина МОС V4V4 V4 V4 V4 V4 1.000 16 24 1
КНЯЗЕВА Виктория КУР V4V4 V4  2 V4 V4 0.833 12 22 2
ХАЛЬЗОВА Алиса МОО  0  2  0  2  2  1 0.000 -17 7 7
ГЛАЗАТОВА Кира СПБ  2 V4  2  1  1 V4 0.333 -4 14 5

Группа No 9
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ЛУКАШИНА Мария МОС  1 V4 V3V4 V4  3 0.667 7 19 2
ХАВЕРЕВА Ульяна КУР V4 V4 V4V4 V4 V4 1.000 19 24 1
АНДРЕЕВА Марина ТАТ  0  1  1 V4 V4  2 0.333 -6 12 6
ЗУБАРЕВА Мария МОС  2  1 V4 V2  2  0 0.333 -4 11 4
АЛЕКСЕЕВА Полина СПБ  2  1  2  0 V4 V4 0.333 -6 13 5
СИДОРОВА Юлия МОО  0  0  0 V3 2  2 0.167 -15 7 7
ПУНЬКО Полина РОС V4 1 V4 V4 3 V4 0.667 5 20 3

Группа No 10
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

БАРСУКОВА Мария СПБ  3 V4 V4V4 V3 V4 0.833 15 22 2
ГАГАНИДЗЕ Элла РОС V4 V4 V4V4 V4 V4 1.000 17 24 1
ГОЛУБЕВА Анастасия МОО  1  0 V4 2 V4  2 0.333 -5 13 5
СТАРИЦЫНА Анжелика СПБ  0  1  0  1  1  0 0.000 -21 3 7
ЧИНЯЕВА Эвилина КУР  0  0 V4 V4  1  0 0.333 -7 9 6
МАЛАХОВА Виктория БАШ  2  3  2 V4V4 V4 0.500 5 19 3
ГОПОВА Варвара МОС  0  0 V4 V4V1  1 0.500 -4 10 4
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Группа No 11
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

СЕРГЕЕВА Екатерина МОС  0  0  2  1  0  1 0.000 -20 4 7
ЕРШОВА Татьяна СПБ V4 V4 V4V4  2  1 0.667 9 19 2
СМИРНОВА Ангелина ТВЕ V4 2 V4 2  0  0 0.333 -4 12 5
ПОРОХИНА Елена МОС V4 0  1  0 V4  0 0.333 -12 9 6
КЕРДОД Ольга ВРЖ V4 0 V3 V4 V4  1 0.667 2 16 3
ГРЕКУ Ольга МОО V4V4 V4  3  3  3 0.500 7 21 4
ВОЛОБУЕВА Полина КУР V4V4 V4 V4V4 V4 1.000 18 24 1

Группа No 12
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ГАРДЮШИНА Дарья МОС V4 V4 V4V4  2 V4 0.833 9 22 2
СИДОРОВА Виолета РОС  2 V4 V4 3  0 V4 0.500 3 17 4
СЛЮСАРЧУК Ангелина МОО  2  0 V4V4  1  0 0.333 -8 11 5
НЕСТЁРКИНА Ксения МОС  1  0  1 V4  1  2 0.167 -14 9 7
БОЛДЫРЕВА Алиса КУР  1 V4  2  3  1  0 0.167 -12 11 6
ВЕГЕРЮК Екатерина СПБ V4V4 V4 V4V4 V4 1.000 18 24 1
СОЛОВЬЕВА Анна СМО  3  2 V4 V4V4  1 0.500 4 18 3

Группа No 13
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

КРАСНОЩЁКОВА Анна СПБ  2 V4 V4 0  1 V4 0.500 0 15 5
ИГНАШИНА Софья МОС V4 V2 V4 3 V4 V4 0.833 11 21 2
МАТЮХИНА Ирина КРА  0  1 V4 0  1  1 0.167 -11 7 6
МЕЛЬНИКОВА Анастасия СПБ  1  0  0  1  0  0 0.000 -22 2 7
ШАФИГУЛЛИНА Малика БАШ V4V4 V4 V4 V4  2 0.833 11 22 1
КОРЖОВА Дарья КУР V4 1 V4 V4 3 V4 0.667 7 20 3
МАРКИНА Софья МОО  2  2 V4 V4V4  3 0.500 4 19 4

Группа No 14
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

КОСТЮХИНА Ангелина МОС  3  2 V4 2  1  2 0.167 -8 14 6
ТАРАТУТА Арина МОО V4 V4 V4 3  3  3 0.500 2 21 3
КОЗЛОВА Варвара СМО V4 1 V4V4  0  1 0.500 -3 14 5
ЩЕПОЧКИНА Арина МОС  3  3  1  3  2  0 0.000 -12 12 7
КОРОБКОВА Дарья СПБ V3V4  2 V4  1  3 0.500 -3 17 4
РЕУТОВА Елизавета КУР V4V4 V4 V4V4  2 0.833 11 22 2
ХАЙРЕТДИНОВА Милана БАШ V4V4 V4 V4V4 V4 1.000 13 24 1

Группа No 15
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ДЕЕВА Варвара КУР  2 V4 V4 2  0  0 0.333 -4 12 5
ЗАГРЕБЕЛЬНАЯ Анна МОС V4 V4 V4 2  0  3 0.500 1 17 4
ГОРШЕНЕВА Варвара ВРЖ  0  1  0  0  0  2 0.000 -21 3 7
ФЁДОРОВА Полина МОО  0  1 V4  1  0  1 0.167 -13 7 6
ГОРЕЦКАЯ Клара РОС V4V4 V4 V4  2 V4 0.833 12 22 2
ЛЫСОВА Виктория СПБ V4V4 V4 V4V4 V4 1.000 19 24 1
STOLYAROVA Sofia UKR V4V4 V4 V4 1  3 0.667 6 20 3
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Группа No 16
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ЧОБАНЯН Илона КУР V4  0  0  0  1  0 0.167 -16 5 7
КАРЕЛИНА Екатерина МОО  3  1  1  1 V4  1 0.167 -11 11 6
КУДРЯКОВА Виктория СПБ V4V4 V4V4 V4  1 0.833 14 21 2
ТКАЧЕНКО Екатерина КУР V3V4  0  1  2  2 0.333 -4 12 5
ХОРОШИЛОВА Виктория ВРЖ V3V4  1 V4  1  0 0.500 -1 13 4
ПАЛЬЧЕВСКАЯ Елизавета МОС V4 2  1 V4V4  1 0.500 0 16 3
ШОБУХОВА Александра БАШ V4V4 V4 V3V4 V4 1.000 18 23 1

Группа No 17
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

МИЩЕНКО Полина КУР  1  V  V  1  V  2 0.500 6 16 3
АВЕРИНА Кристина МОС  V  V  V  V  V  0 0.833 9 20 2
ДУБИАНИ Мария РОС  0  2  1  V  1 V3 0.333 -9 11 6
НОСОВА Вера КУР  0  1  V  2  V  2 0.333 -4 13 5
ВЛАСЕНКО Виктория МОО V3 2  2  V  V  1 0.500 1 16 4
ФЕФЕЛОВА Виктория ВРЖ  0  1  V  0  0  0 0.167 -16 5 7
ЛОБАШЕВА Кира СПБ V3 V  2  V  V  V 0.833 13 21 1

Группа No 18
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ШУМСКАЯ Надежда КУР  1  1  1  1  1  V 0.167 -11 9 7
БАХТИЯРОВА Василиса ТАТ  V  2  V  1  3 V3 0.500 0 17 3
СЕМЕНЧЕНКО Евгения МОС  V V3  V  0  0  0 0.500 -3 11 5
ШКЛЯЕВА Владислава КУР  V  3  2  0  V V2 0.500 -1 15 4
ПОПОВА Ульяна СПБ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 19 24 1
ФЕДЯНИНА Екатерина МОО  V  V V3  3  2 V2 0.667 5 18 2
ПЕКТУРНО Софья РОС  0  2 V2  0  1  1 0.167 -9 6 6

Группа No 19
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

СОНДЫКОВА Вероника МОО V4 V4  0 V4 V4  0 0.667 0 16 3
ДОБРОХОТОВА София СПБ  2  3  0  0  2  0 0.000 -17 7 7
ТАТАРКИНА Вера МОС  1 V4  0  1 V4  0 0.333 -12 10 5
ВАРТАНОВА Ева РОС V4V4 V4 V4 V4  2 0.833 18 22 2
СЕРГЕЕВА Анастасия КУР  3 V4 V4  0 V4  0 0.500 0 15 4
FIHICH Dominika UKR  2 V4  3  0  2  2 0.167 -9 13 6
КАРПУНИНА Яна БАШ V4V4 V4 V4V4 V4 1.000 20 24 1
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ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 ЗОРИНА Ирина КУР 1.000 23 24 квалифицирован
2 ЖУРАВЛЕВА Алиса МОО 1.000 21 24 квалифицирован
3 КАРПУНИНА Яна БАШ 1.000 20 24 квалифицирован
3 ЛЮБИМОВА Милена БАШ 1.000 20 24 квалифицирован
5 ЛЫСОВА Виктория СПБ 1.000 19 24 квалифицирован
5 ПОПОВА Ульяна СПБ 1.000 19 24 квалифицирован
5 ХАВЕРЕВА Ульяна КУР 1.000 19 24 квалифицирован
8 ШИРОБОКОВА Арина КУР 1.000 19 21 квалифицирован
9 ВЕГЕРЮК Екатерина СПБ 1.000 18 24 квалифицирован
9 ВОЛОБУЕВА Полина КУР 1.000 18 24 квалифицирован

11 ДАВЛЕТХАНОВА Карина БАШ 1.000 18 23 квалифицирован
11 ШОБУХОВА Александра БАШ 1.000 18 23 квалифицирован
13 ГАГАНИДЗЕ Элла РОС 1.000 17 24 квалифицирован
14 ДЕМИДОВА Кристина МОС 1.000 16 24 квалифицирован
15 НОР-АРЕВЯН Елизавета РОС 1.000 14 22 квалифицирован
16 ХАЙРЕТДИНОВА Милана БАШ 1.000 13 24 квалифицирован
17 ВАРТАНОВА Ева РОС 0.833 18 22 квалифицирован
18 ТЮРНИКОВА Ульяна СПБ 0.833 15 23 квалифицирован
19 БАРСУКОВА Мария СПБ 0.833 15 22 квалифицирован
20 КУДРЯКОВА Виктория СПБ 0.833 14 21 квалифицирован
21 ЛОБАШЕВА Кира СПБ 0.833 13 21 квалифицирован
22 БЕЛОУСОВА Серафима СПБ 0.833 13 20 квалифицирован
23 ГОРЕЦКАЯ Клара РОС 0.833 12 22 квалифицирован
23 КНЯЗЕВА Виктория КУР 0.833 12 22 квалифицирован
25 РЕУТОВА Елизавета КУР 0.833 11 22 квалифицирован
25 ШАФИГУЛЛИНА Малика БАШ 0.833 11 22 квалифицирован
27 ИГНАШИНА Софья МОС 0.833 11 21 квалифицирован
28 АУЕЗБАЕВА Аиша ТАТ 0.833 11 20 квалифицирован
29 СЕРЯПОВА Виктория МОС 0.833 11 19 квалифицирован
30 ГАРДЮШИНА Дарья МОС 0.833 9 22 квалифицирован
31 АВЕРИНА Кристина МОС 0.833 9 20 квалифицирован
32 МИХАЙЛОВА Валерия СПБ 0.833 8 23 квалифицирован
33 БАГРОВА Дарья СПБ 0.667 9 21 квалифицирован
34 ЩЕГЛОВА Василиса МОС 0.667 9 20 квалифицирован
35 ЕРШОВА Татьяна СПБ 0.667 9 19 квалифицирован
35 ТЕМИРХАНОВА София РОС 0.667 9 19 квалифицирован
37 МЕДВЕДЕВА Ксения БАШ 0.667 8 19 квалифицирован
38 КОРЖОВА Дарья КУР 0.667 7 20 квалифицирован
39 ЛУКАШИНА Мария МОС 0.667 7 19 квалифицирован
40 STOLYAROVA Sofia UKR 0.667 6 20 квалифицирован
41 ПУНЬКО Полина РОС 0.667 5 20 квалифицирован
42 ФЕДЯНИНА Екатерина МОО 0.667 5 18 квалифицирован
42 ШАЙМУРАТОВА Малена БАШ 0.667 5 18 квалифицирован
44 АНДРЕЕВА Мария СПБ 0.667 5 17 квалифицирован
45 АНДРЕЕВА Дарья СПБ 0.667 5 16 квалифицирован
46 ГОЛУБ Дарина КРА 0.667 4 17 квалифицирован
47 КЕРДОД Ольга ВРЖ 0.667 2 16 квалифицирован
48 СОНДЫКОВА Вероника МОО 0.667 0 16 квалифицирован
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49 БОБКОВА Елизавета МОС 0.667 0 15 квалифицирован
49 ШМЕР Ангелина РОС 0.667 0 15 квалифицирован
51 ГРЕКУ Ольга МОО 0.500 7 21 квалифицирован
52 МИЩЕНКО Полина КУР 0.500 6 16 квалифицирован
53 МАЛАХОВА Виктория БАШ 0.500 5 19 квалифицирован
54 МАРКИНА Софья МОО 0.500 4 19 квалифицирован
55 НАУМЧЕНКОВА Ульяна КУР 0.500 4 18 квалифицирован
55 СОЛОВЬЕВА Анна СМО 0.500 4 18 квалифицирован
57 СИДОРОВА Виолета РОС 0.500 3 17 квалифицирован
58 ТАРАТУТА Арина МОО 0.500 2 21 квалифицирован
59 ЗАГРЕБЕЛЬНАЯ Анна МОС 0.500 1 17 квалифицирован
60 ВЛАСЕНКО Виктория МОО 0.500 1 16 квалифицирован
61 БАХТИЯРОВА Василиса ТАТ 0.500 0 17 квалифицирован
62 КОВАЛЕНКО Таисия МОС 0.500 0 16 квалифицирован
62 ПАЛЬЧЕВСКАЯ Елизавета МОС 0.500 0 16 квалифицирован
62 МОРДАШОВА Камила МОС 0.500 0 16 квалифицирован
65 КРАСНОЩЁКОВА Анна СПБ 0.500 0 15 квалифицирован
65 НИКОЛАЕВА Варвара МОС 0.500 0 15 квалифицирован
65 СЕРГЕЕВА Анастасия КУР 0.500 0 15 квалифицирован
68 ЖИДКОВА Полина КУР 0.500 0 14 квалифицирован
68 ЗОЛОТОВА Анна МОС 0.500 0 14 квалифицирован
70 ЗАЛЕСОВА Софья РОС 0.500 -1 17 квалифицирован
71 МАТЮХИНА Алиса МОС 0.500 -1 15 квалифицирован
71 ШКЛЯЕВА Владислава КУР 0.500 -1 15 квалифицирован
73 ХОРОШИЛОВА Виктория ВРЖ 0.500 -1 13 квалифицирован
74 МАКОЛКИНА Динара СПБ 0.500 -2 16 квалифицирован
75 МАКСИМОВА Таисия КРА 0.500 -2 14 квалифицирован
76 КОРОБКОВА Дарья СПБ 0.500 -3 17 квалифицирован
77 КОЗЛОВА Варвара СМО 0.500 -3 14 квалифицирован
78 ЛЫСОВА Анастасия РОС 0.500 -3 13 квалифицирован
78 РАЗМАХАЕВА Мария МОО 0.500 -3 13 квалифицирован
80 СЕМЕНЧЕНКО Евгения МОС 0.500 -3 11 квалифицирован
81 ГОПОВА Варвара МОС 0.500 -4 10 квалифицирован
82 ГЛАЗАТОВА Кира СПБ 0.333 -4 14 квалифицирован
83 АРТЕМЕНКО Арина МОС 0.333 -4 13 квалифицирован
83 НОСОВА Вера КУР 0.333 -4 13 квалифицирован
85 ДЕЕВА Варвара КУР 0.333 -4 12 квалифицирован
85 СМИРНОВА Ангелина ТВЕ 0.333 -4 12 квалифицирован
85 ТКАЧЕНКО Екатерина КУР 0.333 -4 12 квалифицирован
88 ЗУБАРЕВА Мария МОС 0.333 -4 11 квалифицирован
89 КРИВЕНЦЕВА Александра МОС 0.333 -5 15 квалифицирован
90 ГОЛУБЕВА Анастасия МОО 0.333 -5 13 квалифицирован
91 УСКОВА Алиса МОС 0.333 -5 12 квалифицирован
92 САЛО Алиса МОО 0.333 -6 15 квалифицирован
93 АЛЕКСЕЕВА Полина СПБ 0.333 -6 13 квалифицирован
94 АНДРЕЕВА Марина ТАТ 0.333 -6 12 квалифицирован
95 POMAZANOVA Darina UKR 0.333 -7 12 квалифицирован
96 ЧИНЯЕВА Эвилина КУР 0.333 -7 9 квалифицирован
97 СЛЮСАРЧУК Ангелина МОО 0.333 -8 11 квалифицирован
98 ДУБИАНИ Мария РОС 0.333 -9 11 квалифицирован
99 ТИМОШИНА Алена СПБ 0.333 -11 9 квалифицирован
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100 ТАТАРКИНА Вера МОС 0.333 -12 10 квалифицирован
101 ПОРОХИНА Елена МОС 0.333 -12 9 квалифицирован
102 КОСТЮХИНА Ангелина МОС 0.167 -8 14 квалифицирован
103 ЯКУБИНА Влада КРА 0.167 -8 13 квалифицирован
104 FIHICH Dominika UKR 0.167 -9 13 квалифицирован
105 НОР-АРЕВЯН Тамара РОС 0.167 -9 12 квалифицирован
106 ПЕКТУРНО Софья РОС 0.167 -9 6 квалифицирован
107 КРИВОШЕЕВА Кира МОО 0.167 -10 9 выбывший
108 АНАНЬЕВА Полина МОО 0.167 -11 11 выбывший
108 КАРЕЛИНА Екатерина МОО 0.167 -11 11 выбывший
110 ШУМСКАЯ Надежда КУР 0.167 -11 9 выбывший
111 МАТЮХИНА Ирина КРА 0.167 -11 7 выбывший
112 БОЛДЫРЕВА Алиса КУР 0.167 -12 11 выбывший
113 МАХУТОВА Кира КРА 0.167 -12 8 выбывший
114 ФЁДОРОВА Полина МОО 0.167 -13 7 выбывший
115 НЕСТЁРКИНА Ксения МОС 0.167 -14 9 выбывший
116 СЕМИКОВА Влада СПБ 0.167 -14 7 выбывший
117 СИДОРОВА Юлия МОО 0.167 -15 7 выбывший
118 ФЕФЕЛОВА Виктория ВРЖ 0.167 -16 5 выбывший
118 ЧОБАНЯН Илона КУР 0.167 -16 5 выбывший
120 ЩЕПОЧКИНА Арина МОС 0.000 -12 12 выбывший
121 ВДОВИНА Алина КУР 0.000 -14 7 выбывший
122 ДОБРОХОТОВА София СПБ 0.000 -17 7 выбывший
122 БУРЯКОВА Мария ТВЕ 0.000 -17 7 выбывший
122 МАРТЫНОВА Анна КУР 0.000 -17 7 выбывший
122 ХАЛЬЗОВА Алиса МОО 0.000 -17 7 выбывший
126 ШИК Анастасия МОО 0.000 -17 6 выбывший
127 БЕГУН Кира МОО 0.000 -18 6 выбывший
128 АПАТЬЕВА Алина КУР 0.000 -19 5 выбывший
129 СЕРГЕЕВА Екатерина МОС 0.000 -20 4 выбывший
130 ГОРШЕНЕВА Варвара ВРЖ 0.000 -21 3 выбывший
130 СТАРИЦЫНА Анжелика СПБ 0.000 -21 3 выбывший
132 КУБАЙЧУК Кристина ВРЖ 0.000 -22 2 выбывший
132 МЕЛЬНИКОВА Анастасия СПБ 0.000 -22 2 выбывший
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